
(Amount in ₹)

Departm
ent

Governm
ent

Identifica
tion No.

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered by 

Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
Party ?

% of voting 
share in 
CoC If 

applicable

1 ESI 
Corporati
on TS

U/S 3 of 
ESI Act

19.04.2023           2,51,82,527 

 

      2,51,82,527 

Revised 
Claim 

received on 
4/5/2023

Total      2,51,82,527.00                -   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00                       -   25182527.00 0.00

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingen
t claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

May be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if
any

Details of Clamint

Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Sreeven Infocom Ltd ; Date of Commencement of CIRP : 31.03.2023; List of Creditors as on 26.04.2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl.
No.


